Ingredion México, S.A. de C.V.
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Guadalajara, Jalisco, Mexico. September 2024.

RE. ORIGIN CERTIFICATE
Valued Customer,

In this letter | would like to certify that our products, mentioned in Annex |, are manufactured in México by
Ingredion México, S.A. de C.V. and we do not have any inconvenience to extend this Origin Certificate in order
to meet any legal requirement that can be.

Kind Regards,

Anericas Qaa/ﬁy Docamentation

Ingredion México

Next Review: September 2026.



i\)

Ingredion

70000434 ALMIDON INDUSTRIAL CA
70000952 ALMIDON OPTIPLUS 49EC
04000103 ALMIDON WAXY
12101003 AMIFLO PAPIGEL
04401106 AMIOCA AMIFLO IP
04400107 AMIOCA INDUSTRIAL
04000105 AMIOCA INDUSTRIAL IP
12109003 BOI IC FINE IP

12109004 BOIIC IP

12102121 BOI2X IP

03005018 BUFFALO 050000
03005019 BUFFALO 050000
03005025 CORRUPAC

03751014 FARMAL CS 3001

03751011
03751012
03751010
03751013
03401022
03401037
03401039
03401042
03430001
03401033
03401092
03640000
03410008
03611003

Annex |, Starches

FARMAL CS 3400 PLUS
FARMAL CS 3400 PLUS
FARMAL CS 3650 PLUS
FARMAL CS 3650 PLUS
GLOBE AA

GLOBE AA

GLOBE AA

GLOBE AA

GLOBE AA

GLOBE AA IP

GLOBE AA IP

GLOBE BA

GLOBE BH

GLOBE BO
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03410012 GLOBE CA
03700000 GRITS AMILO
70000347 GRITS AMILO
03710000 GRITS AMILO C
03700010 GRITS AMILO C
70000971 HYLON V
70000972 HYLON VII
70001504 MELOJEL
03401054 MELOJEL IP
70000630 MELOJEL IP
12100006 PAPIGE PLUS 515
12100012 PAPIGEL PLUS 515
31571300 PRECISA CHEW 100
70000047 QUIK TEX 2991

Next Review: September 2026.



